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Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657.A2 0.9mm RED LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657.A2 0.9mm BLUE LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657.A2 0.9mm GREEN LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 G657.A2 0.9mm YELLOW LSZH

1

SC 0.9 Green Boot

SC SM Green 0.9 Connector

4

SC White Dust Cap

SC/APC 8°SM Ferrule  125-126um
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MATERIAL LIST:

1.5m

1.5m

1.5m

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

manufacture

country
CHINA

NOTE:

1.The primary coating and secondary coating have the same colour

2.Loose buffered,easy strip type at least 1m

3.ROHS 2.0 and REACH compliant

S215599V1

4

4

4

SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21

Packing: 1pc/PE bag+label+test report

Type

Insertion Loss

Return Loss

Test Wavelength

Single-Mode

≤0.3dB

≥60dB

1310nm

(IEC 61300-3-4)

Grade Designation:Each to Reference

(IEC 61300-3-6)

1.5m+10%/-0

2023-05-10

2023-05-10

Pigtailset SC/APC OS2 G657.A2

4 different colours 0.9
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